= g[=) Faces

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

1

i
A

20-313P

123-274

© 1532-42

) PP-2314

15/17-P

523-316

8658-82

236-6P3

Top Tip: MACLAINE (3)
Watch out for: STORMINHOME (2)

(R2) 12:50 DONCASTER, 2m 3f 31y
SBK Novices' Handicap Chase (GBB Race) (Class 4) (5YO plus)

- Horse Details Age/Wt Jockey/Trainer m

CERENDIPITY (IRE) 29 D BF
b g Sageburg - Check The Forecast

STORMINHOME (IRE) 44 CD

b g Frammassone - Storminoora

MACLAINE 44

ch g Masked Marvel - Aisance

SNOWY EVENING (IRE) 36 C
b g Snow Sky - Sherwolf

BLUE HOP (IRE) 44 D

b g Soldier of Fortune - Afaraka

KANKIN 63
ch g Archipenko - Touriga

OKAVANGO DELTA (IRE) 40 CD
b g Ocovango - Court My Eye

FANCY STUFF (IRE) 53

br m Presenting - Deep Supreme

712-0

712 - 0pl

711-12

711-12p

711-11t

810-11

8 10 - 10p

7 10 - 2ht

Nick Scholfield
Mrs S J Smith

Ben Jones
Ben Pauling

Harry Banniste

Richard Bandey

Henry Brooke

Oliver Greenall &

Josh Guerriero

Jack Quinlan
B F Brookhous

Bryan Carver
A M Hales

Craig Nichol
Mrs R Dobbin

S Hughes
R

B
T R Gretton

ATR VERDICT: MACLAINE produced a very pleasing effort to fill the runner-up berth over an
extended 2m4f here last month and the handicapper may have been kind to leave his mark alone for
that effort. The seven-year-old is making only his third chase start and could be the one to beat.
Storminhome was beaten into fourth in a class 3 event over 3m here last time and is an interesting
contender stepping down in distance off a 2lb lower mark in first-time cheekpieces. Okavango Delta is
another to note after his second at Catterick.

118

118

r 116

116

115
e

101

100

92

Mrates DOWNLOAD THE FREE APP TODAY

& AppStore

Jiliy CovLasD Fos
ana3012


http://www.attheraces.com/?ref=pdfform

