

PDF Form Guide - Free from attheraces.com

(R2) 12:50 DONCASTER, 2m 3f 31y

SBK Novices' Handicap Chase (GBB Race) (Class 4) (5YO plus)

No	Silk	Form	Horse Details	Age/Wt	Jockey/Trainer	OR
1		20-313P	CERENDIPITY (IRE) 29 D BF b g Sageburg - Check The Forecast	7 12 - 0	Nick Scholfield Mrs S J Smith	118
2	*	123-274	STORMINHOME (IRE) 44 CD b g Frammassone - Storminoora	7 12 - 0p1	Ben Jones Ben Pauling	118
3		1532-42	MACLAINE 44 ch g Masked Marvel - Aisance	7 11 - 12	Harry Bannister Richard Bandey	116
4		PP-2314	SNOWY EVENING (IRE) 36 C b g Snow Sky - Sherwolf	7 11 - 12p	Henry Brooke Oliver Greenall & Josh Guerriero	116
5		15/17-P	BLUE HOP (IRE) 44 D b g Soldier of Fortune - Afaraka	7 11 - 11t	Jack Quinlan B F Brookhouse	115
6		523-316	KANKIN 63 ch g Archipenko - Touriga	8 10 - 11	Bryan Carver A M Hales	101
7		8658-82	OKAVANGO DELTA (IRE) 40 CD b g Ocovango - Court My Eye	8 10 - 10p	Craig Nichol Mrs R Dobbin	100
8	*	236-6P3	FANCY STUFF (IRE) 53 br m Presenting - Deep Supreme	7 10 - 2ht	B S Hughes T R Gretton	92

ATR VERDICT: MACLAINE produced a very pleasing effort to fill the runner-up berth over an extended 2m4f here last month and the handicapper may have been kind to leave his mark alone for that effort. The seven-year-old is making only his third chase start and could be the one to beat. Storminhome was beaten into fourth in a class 3 event over 3m here last time and is an interesting contender stepping down in distance off a 2lb lower mark in first-time cheekpieces. Okavango Delta is another to note after his second at Catterick.

Top Tip: MACLAINE (3)

Watch out for: STORMINHOME (2)









